SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

MATERIALS

118244

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

118244

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

118244

£
EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

Object Crab vintage brass finish

Vintage brass finish

Indoor use/dry locations only

2.35
518

DIMENSIONS

W. 28| D.24|H.16 cm
W. 11.02” | D. 9.45” | H. 6.30”

Object Crab vintage brass finish

Brass

Object Crab vintage brass finish | 1 pc(s)

0.35

0.34

0.22
0.02618
3.6
83062900

13.77953
13.38583
8.66142
0.92454

7.93
8306290000

India

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 24/05/2024




